BORILLA oPORTS

CHIN UP STATION (10000127)




PUORILLA oPORTS

Nut : (M10) Washer: (#10) Washer: (#8)
7 7N\
\—"/
22X 46x 6x
: %k
E Hex Bolt: (M10%75) Hex Bolt: (M10%25)
4x 2%
Hex Bolt: (M10%70) Hex Eﬂt: (M10%20)
10x — 9y
Hex Bolt: (M10%65) Bolt: (M8*65)—6PCS
E 6x 6x
Spanner

10~ O

2%




PUORILLA oPORTS

212

Dimensions complete: 100 cm x 65 cm x 212 cm
Maximum loading: 90KG




ANV N

I

Hex Bolt (M10%70)-4PCS

(I

Hex Bolt (M10%65)—-4PCS

—>
<

>

A

p—

X~

Nut (M10)-8PCS  Washer (¢10)—16PCS




M10*%70 @10
ﬂ:»——*f

=1

VWV

Nut (M10) -4PCS

I

Hex Bolt (M10%70)—-4PCS

Washer (¢10) -8PCS

—=

|
!
(
(
MO 610 e ®10
a3 J--5 M10%70
i
M10 ¢10 o1
6 B S 20
J L

N




3 @ @ Hex Bolt (M10%70)—2PCS

Washer (¢10) -8PCS MMHBHMMHZM

Hex Bolt: (M8%65)-2PCS
7 N
A\ J

Nut (110)—4PCS  Washer (#8)—2PCS  Hex Bolt (M10%20) —2PCS




Hex Bolt: (M8*65)-4PCS

Washer (10) —2PCS

| M

Hex Bolt (M10%25)—-2PCS

Washer (¢8) —-4PCS




Hex Bolt (M10%75)—-4PCS

I ]

Hex Bolt (M10%65)-2PCS

=

Nut (M10) -6PCS  Washer (#10)-12PCS




	10000127安装说明 Model (1)1
	10000127安装说明 Model (1)2
	10000127安装说明 Model (1)3
	10000127安装说明1
	10000127安装说明 2
	10000127安装说明3)
	10000127安装说明 4
	10000127安装说明5

